附件：
	东沙街道公开招聘编外人员拟聘名单基本情况（第一批）

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	总成绩
排名
	是否进入体检并体检合格
	是否拟
聘人选
	备注

	1
	王铭伟
	男
	37**************1X
	党建组织员
	68
	75.8
	72.68 
	1
	是
	是
	

	2
	陈杰俊
	男
	44**************17
	党建组织员
	49
	64.6
	58.36 
	2
	否
	否
	

	3
	梁耀晖
	男
	44**************11
	党建组织员
	43
	59
	52.60 
	3
	否
	否
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